29
REV-SEP
*
*
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
31 + 2 = 33 TOTAL SHEETS
Scott.Pearce

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ ln. CHECKED -
PLOT DATE = 12//3/2022 DATE -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
ROADWAY ROADWAY CODE NO
0005 0005
URBAN URBAN
I
205
I
I
10
100
549
300
3
6
24
51. 4
REVISED -
REVISED - STATE OF ILLINOIS
REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
REVISED -
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
TOTAL
ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES ROADWAY
0005
URBAN
OLD ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD (ARLINGTON HEIGHTS RD TO IL 68)
SUMMART OF QUANTITIES
SCALE: I SHEET NO, OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA,
ROADWAY
0005
URBAN
* =
6. =
i�·E, I SECTION
2626 I OR 2626 22 RESURFACE
SPECIALTY ITEMS
NON-PARTICIPATING
WORK ( 100¼ STATE>
COUNTY IJHil\�I
s���T
COOK I 2� I
CONTRACT NO. 62R70
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
54213669 PRECAST REINFORCED CONCRETE FLARED
END SECTIONS 24"
EACH 1 1
550A0410 STORM SEWERS, CLASS A , TYPE 2 24" FOOT 8 8
55101200 STORM SEWER REMOVAL 24" FOOT 15 15
50102400 CONCRETE REMOVAL CU YD 1.0 1.0
50300225 CONCRETE STRUCTURES CU YD 2.0 2.0
50901720 BICYCLE RAILING FOOT 55 55
50800205 REINFORCRMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED POUND 390 390
Z0018905 DRILL AND GROUT BARS EACH 116 116
Scott.Pearce
REV SEP
Scott.Pearce
100% State
Scott.Pearce
100% State
Scott.Pearce
100% State
Scott.Pearce
100% State
Scott.Pearce
Cloud
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
Scott.Pearce
Typewritten Text
REVISED SHEET 2/22/2023
Scott.Pearce
Delta 1
NOTES:
2.- THIS PLAN IS FOR THE SOLE PURPOSE OF DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT.
   RESURFACING & PATCHING OPERATIONS).
   DETECTOR LOOP REPLACEMENT AND/OR INSTALLATION (ROADWAY GRINDING,
1.- WORK SHALL MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE SPECIAL PROVISION,
R
E
S
U
R
F
A
C
IN
G
L
IM
IT
REPLACE ALL DETECTOR LOOPS AS SHOWN